
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

 18th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2014
THIMPHU	
  BABESA	
  Changlimthang	
  Bacho	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Team	
  KCT Vina	
  -­‐	
  Yaka Zhiwaling H2O Bhutan	
  Nexen	
  Tyres Sarp	
  -­‐	
  Nga Kuenphen	
  Nor Mipham	
  Namgyal

Drukgyal Damdajo	
  United Chang	
  Boyx ABC/Druk	
  Asia Samyued	
  Bhutan THD	
  Shop DURDA Gelyong	
  Gaki

Blue	
  Poppy	
  Tours Tosa	
  Nga NTT	
  Construction Iluminate TIKIT PHAJO Ghaki	
  Phuensum Garuda	
  5

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Team	
  Blue Lucky	
  5 NTT	
  Construction Chang	
  Boyx BOBL Zomblha Ngayi	
  Yagal H2O

Taagey JAFFAS Tosa	
  Nga Damdajo	
  United Bhutan	
  Nexen	
  Tyres Tobden Lotay	
  Wai	
  Charo Gelyong	
  Gaki

Thimphu	
  United Kuzu	
  Mobile Iluminate ABC/	
  Druk	
  Asia Kabab	
  Construction V	
  6 Tshangla	
  Khotsha PHAJO

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Norbooz Druk	
  Eye	
  Tours	
  &	
  Treks Samyued	
  Bhutan Zhiwaling BOBL Kabab	
  Construction Sidsum	
  Namgyel Vina	
  -­‐	
  Yaka

Sidsum	
  Namgyel TIKIT Kuzu	
  Mobile Vina	
  -­‐	
  Yaka Bhutan	
  Insurance	
  Ltd KKKTC Gelyong	
  Gaki Lama	
  Bakery

Lama	
  Bakery Khamsum	
  Yoegyal 	
  Tshangla	
  Khotsha H2O Druk	
  Eye	
  Tours	
  &	
  Treks Khamsum	
  Yoegyal Taagey Ghaki	
  Phuensum

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Sarp	
  -­‐	
  Nga Lucky	
  5 JAFFAS Kuzu	
  Mobile Lama	
  Bakery THD	
  Shop Damdajo	
  United Kuenphen	
  Nor

Zomblha Kuenphen	
  Nor DURDA Ghaki	
  Phuensum Garuda	
  5 Tobden Norbooz Zomblha

Ngayi	
  Yagal Team	
  KCT Drukgyal Blue	
  Poppy	
  Tours Thimphu	
  United Lotay	
  Wai	
  Charo Blue	
  Poppy	
  Tours Club	
  Vivacity	
  

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Bhutan	
  Insurance	
  Ltd TIKIT PHAJO Tosa	
  Nga Chang	
  Boyx ABC/Druk	
  Asia Iluminate BOBL

Samyued	
  Bhutan Drukgyal V	
  6 Sidsum	
  Namgyel Mipham	
  Namgyal Garuda	
  5 Team	
  Blue Taagey

KKKTC Lotay	
  Wai	
  Charo Tshangla	
  Khotsha Team	
  KCT Club	
  Vivacity	
   Sarp	
  -­‐	
  Nga THD	
  Shop V	
  6

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Bhutan	
  Nexen	
  Tyres Kabab	
  Construction Bhutan	
  Insurance	
  Ltd NTT	
  Construction Norbooz Zhiwaling

Thimphu	
  United Lucky	
  5 Khamsum	
  Yoegyal Druk	
  Eye	
  Tours	
  &	
  Treks Mipham	
  Namgyal KKKTC

Tobden Ngayi	
  Yagal JAFFAS DURDA Team	
  Blue Club	
  Vivacity	
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Saturday July 19 Sunday July 20 Monday, July 21 Tuesday  July 22
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Tuesday July 15 Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17 Friday July 18
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Sunday July 27 Monday July 28 Tuesday  July 29 Wednesday, July 30
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Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24 Friday July 25 Saturday July 26
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Thursday July 31 Friday August 01 Saturday August 02


